_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

~  AFcEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Victor Wunderle Class/Div:
1A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RM
rnd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2
2 |10 |10 ] 10 30 56 3 0
3 |110[10] 9 29 85 2 1
4 110| 9 9 28 113 1 2
5 110[10] 9 29 142 2 1
6 |10 10| 9 29 171 2 1
7 | 10| 10 | 10 30 201 3 0
8 |10 10| 9 29 230 2 1
9 |10 | 9 9 28 258 1 2
10 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 288 3 0
Totals 288 19 | 10
Archer
Scorer
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_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Victor Wunderle Class/Div:
1A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21110 ] 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 60 3 0
23101 10] 9 29 89 2 1
24110 ] 9 9 28 117 1 2
25 | 10 9 8 27 144 1 1
26 110 ) 10 | 10 30 174 3 0
27 1 10| 10 | 10 30 204 3 0
28 110 ) 10| 10 30 234 3 0
29110 | 9 9 28 262 1 2
30110 10{ 9 29 291 2 1
Totals 291 2| 7
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON

uuuuuuuuuuu
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oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target:  name: _Victor Wunderle Class/Div:
1A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11110 10| 9 29 29 2 1
1211010 | 9 29 58 2 1
13 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 88 3 0
14110 10| 9 29 117 2 1
151 10| 10 | 10 30 147 3 0
16 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 177 3 0
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 207 3 0
18110 10| 8 28 235 2 0
19 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 265 3 0
20 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 295 3 0
Totals 295 26 | 3
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

ARCHERY SUPPLY

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
ARSEERY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target:  name: _Victor Wunderle Class/Div:
1A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 | 9 9 28 28 1 2
32 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 58 3 0
33110 9 9 28 86 1 2
34 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 116 3 0
3511010 9 29 145 2 1
36 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 175 3 0
37 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 205 3 0
38 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 235 3 0
39 10| 9 8 27 262 1 1
40 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 292 3 0
Totals 292 23| 6
Archer:
Scorer:
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: Name: _Jason Pfister Class/Div:
1 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 10110 ] 9 29 56 2 1
3 110 9 8 27 83 1 1
4 [ 10| 10| 10 30 113 3 0
5110 9 9 28 141 1 2
6 |10 10| 8 28 169 2 0
7 10 | 9 9 28 197 1 2
8 1010 | 9 29 226 2 1
9 9 9 9 27 253 0 3
1010110 ] 9 29 282 2 1
Totals 282 15 | 12
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Jason Pfister Class/Div:
1 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 9 9 9 27 27 0 3
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 57 3 0
23 110] 9 9 28 85 1 2
24 110 ) 10| 10 30 115 3 0
25110 | 9 9 28 143 1 2
26 110 ) 10 | 10 30 173 3 0
27 1101 10 | 9 29 202 2 1
281 9 8 8 25 227 0 1
29 110] 9 9 28 255 1 2
30110 10{ 9 29 284 2 1
Totals 284 16 | 12
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Jason Pfister Class/Div:
1 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10|10 ] 9 29 29 2 1
12 1 10 | 10 | 10 30 59 3 0
131 10| 9 9 28 87 1 2
141 10| 9 9 28 115 1 2
1510|110 | 9 29 144 2 1
161 10| 10| 9 29 173 2 1
17 | 9 9 9 27 200 0 3
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 230 3 0
19| 9 8 8 25 255 0 1
2010 | 10| 9 29 284 2 1
Totals 284 16 | 12
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
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oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Jason Pfister Class/Div:
1 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31| 9 9 9 27 27 0 3
32 110 | 9 9 28 55 1 2
3311010 9 29 84 2 1
34 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 114 3 0
35|10 | 10 | 10 30 144 3 0
36 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 174 3 0
37 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 204 3 0
38 |10 | 10| 8 28 232 2 0
39 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 262 3 0
40 | 10 [ 10 | 9 29 291 2 1
Totals 291 22 | 7
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Arsi Arceo Class/Div:
1C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 101 10| 9 29 29 2 1
2 10| 9 8 27 56 1 1
3 9 9 8 26 82 0 2
4 [ 10| 10| 10 30 112 3 0
5 11010 | 9 29 141 2 1
6 |10 10| 9 29 170 2 1
7 10 | 9 9 28 198 1 2
8 |10 10| 7 27 225 2 0
9 10| 10| 9 29 254 2 1
10110 ] 9 9 28 282 1 2
Totals 282 16 | 11
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Arsi Arceo Class/Div:
1C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21110 ] 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
22 110] 9 9 28 58 1 2
23 110|110 | 9 29 87 2 1
24 110110 9 29 116 2 1
25110 | 9 8 27 143 1 1
26 1101 10| 9 29 172 2 1
27 110 | 9 8 27 199 1 1
28110110 9 29 228 2 1
29 |10 10| 8 28 256 2 0
30110 9 9 28 284 1 2
Totals 284 17 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Arsi Arceo Class/Div:
1C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10| 10| 8 28 28 2 0
1211010 | 9 29 57 2 1
131 10| 9 8 27 84 1 1
141 10| 9 8 27 111 1 1
151 10| 9 8 27 138 1 1
16| 10| 9 8 27 165 1 1
17 1101 10| 9 29 194 2 1
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 224 3 0
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 252 1 2
2010 | 10| 9 29 281 2 1
Totals 281 16 | 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
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_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Arsi Arceo Class/Div:
1C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
32 110 | 9 8 27 56 1 1
3311010 9 29 85 2 1
34| 9 9 9 27 112 0 3
35110 9 8 27 139 1 1
36 | 10 | 8 7 25 164 1 0
37 |10 | 10 | 9 29 193 2 1
38|10 | 9 M 19 212 1 1
39110 9 8 27 239 1 1
40 | 10 [ 10 | 8 28 267 2 0
Totals 267 13 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Target: name: _Xuchang Li Class/Div:
1 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 9 9 8 26 53 0 2
3 9 9 9 27 80 0 3
4 [10[ 10| 8 28 108 2 0
5110 | 8 M 18 126 1 0
6 9 9 8 26 152 0 2
7 8 7 7 22 174 0 0
8 9 9 8 26 200 0 2
9 10 | 8 7 25 225 1 0
10110 ] 9 9 28 253 1 2
Totals 253 6 | 12
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Xuchang Li Class/Div:
1 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rdz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 9 8 7 24 24 0 1
22 110] 9 M 19 43 1 1
23110 | 7 6 23 66 1 0
24110 ] 9 7 26 92 1 1
251 9 9 9 27 119 0 3
26 110 ] 9 9 28 147 1 2
27| 8 8 7 23 170 0 0
28| 8 8 7 23 193 0 0
29| 8 8 8 24 217 0 0
30| 9 8 6 23 240 0 1
Totals 240 4 9
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Xuchang Li Class/Div:
1 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
11| 9 7 6 22 22 0 1
12 | 9 8 M 17 39 0 1
13| 9 8 8 25 64 0 1
14 110] 9 7 26 90 1 1
15| 9 9 8 26 116 0 2
16 | 9 9 8 26 142 0 2
17 | 9 6 6 21 163 0 1
18110 ] 8 8 26 189 1 0
19 |1 10| 6 M 16 205 1 0
20 9 9 8 26 231 0 2
Totals 231 3 |11
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON = IHOYT|
ooooooooooo X, > L
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Xuchang Li Class/Div:
1 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
31| 9 7 7 23 23 0 1
321 9 7 6 22 45 0 1
331 9 9 8 26 71 0 2
34 |10 | 7 7 24 95 1 0
351 9 9 8 26 121 0 2
36| 8 8 8 24 145 0 0
37| 8 8 7 23 168 0 0
38110 9 9 28 196 1 2
39110 9 9 28 224 1 2
40 | 9 8 7 24 248 0 1
Totals 248 3 |11
Archer:
Scorer:
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Brady Ellison Class/Div:
2A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 ]110] 10| 10 30 30 3 0
2 10 | 10 | 10 30 60 3 0
3 ]110(10] 10 30 90 3 0
4 [ 10| 10| 10 30 120 3 0
5 ]110(10] 10 30 150 3 0
6 |10 10| 10 30 180 3 0
7 | 10| 10 | 10 30 210 3 0
8 |10 10| 10 30 240 3 0
9 10|10 10 30 270 3 0
10 | 10 ] 10 ] 10 30 300 3 0
Totals 300 30 O
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Brady Ellison Class/Div:
2A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21110 ] 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 60 3 0
23 110) 10| 10 30 90 3 0
24 110 ) 10| 10 30 120 3 0
25 ]110) 10 ] 10 30 150 3 0
26 110 ) 10 | 10 30 180 3 0
27 1 10| 10 | 10 30 210 3 0
28 110 ) 10| 10 30 240 3 0
29 |10 ] 10| 10 30 270 3 0
30110 10{ 9 29 299 2 1
Totals 299 29| 1
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Brady Ellison Class/Div:
2A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnaz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
12 1101 10] 9 29 59 2 1
13 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 89 3 0
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 119 3 0
15| 10 | 10 | 10 30 149 3 0
16 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 179 3 0
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 209 3 0
181101 10] 9 29 238 2 1
19 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 268 3 0
20110 ) 10| 10 30 298 3 0
Totals 298 28 | 2
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON = IHOYT|
ooooooooooo X, > L
_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Brady Ellison Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
2A ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L RM
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
32 110 (10| 10 30 60 3 0
33]1]10({10] 9 29 89 2 1
34 |10 | 10| 10 30 119 3 0
35110 (10 ] 10 30 149 3 0
36 | 10 [ 10 | 10 30 179 3 0
37 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 209 3 0
38 |10 | 10| 10 30 239 3 0
39 11010 ] 10 30 269 3 0
40 | 10 [ 10 | 10 30 299 3 0
Totals 299 29| 1
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Target: name: _Anthony Marino Il Class/Div:
2 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3
2 10| 9 8 27 54 1 1
3 110 9 9 28 82 1 2
4 10| 9 8 27 109 1 1
5110} 9 9 28 137 1 2
6 9 9 8 26 163 0 2
7 101 10| 9 29 192 2 1
8 9 8 8 25 217 0 1
9 9 9 7 25 242 0 2
10| 101 10| 8 28 270 2 0
Totals 270 8 | 15
Archer
Scorer
EASTON

FOUNDATIONS

SN J‘(Ha “‘
Lancaster L ~~ce=n
EASTGIN .., MWCHER ULy G PERIOUS. OST HOYT.

y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Anthony Marino Il Class/Div:
2 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 | 10 | 10 7 27 27 2 0
12 | 9 8 8 25 52 0 1
13| 9 9 7 25 77 0 2
14 | 9 9 6 24 101 0 2
15| 9 9 8 26 127 0 2
16 |10 ] 9 7 26 153 1 1
17 1101 10| 9 29 182 2 1
18| 9 8 8 25 207 0 1
19| 9 9 8 26 233 0 2
20 9 9 9 27 260 0 3
Totals 260 5 |15
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
ARSEERY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Anthony Marino Il Class/Div:
2 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
211 10| 9 9 28 28 1 2
22 110] 9 9 28 56 1 2
231 9 9 6 24 80 0 2
24 1101 10| 6 26 106 2 0
25110 | 9 9 28 134 1 2
26 | 9 9 8 26 160 0 2
27 110 | 9 9 28 188 1 2
28 110 ] 9 8 27 215 1 1
29 | 9 9 9 27 242 0 3
30| 9 9 9 27 269 0 3
Totals 269 7 119
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

Target: name: _Anthony Marino Il Class/Div:
2 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
31|10 | 8 7 25 25 1 0
3211010 { 9 29 54 2 1
331 9 9 7 25 79 0 2
34| 9 9 8 26 105 0 2
351 9 9 9 27 132 0 3
36 10| 9 9 28 160 1 2
37 110 8 8 26 186 1 0
38110 9 7 26 212 1 1
39|10 10| 9 29 241 2 1
40 | 10| 9 9 28 269 1 2
Totals 269 9 [ 14
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Matthew Requa Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
2C ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L RM
Rnd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 ]110] 10| 10 30 30 3 0
2 10110 ] 9 29 59 2 1
3 ]110(10] 10 30 89 3 0
4 [ 10| 10| 10 30 119 3 0
5110 9 9 28 147 1 2
6 |10 10| 10 30 177 3 0
7 | 10| 10 | 10 30 207 3 0
8 |10 10| 10 30 237 3 0
9 110 9 9 28 265 1 2
1010110 ] 9 29 294 2 1
Totals 294 24 | 6
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Requa Class/Div:
2C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rndz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21110 ] 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
22 110110 9 29 59 2 1
23 110|110 | 9 29 88 2 1
24110 ] 9 9 28 116 1 2
25110 10 | 8 28 144 2 0
26 1101 10| 9 29 173 2 1
27 1101 10 | 9 29 202 2 1
28110110 9 29 231 2 1
29 110|110 | 9 29 260 2 1
30110 10{ 9 29 289 2 1
Totals 289 20| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Requa Class/Div:
2C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
1211010 | 9 29 59 2 1
13 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 89 3 0
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 119 3 0
1510|110 | 9 29 148 2 1
161 10| 10| 9 29 177 2 1
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 207 3 0
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 237 3 0
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 265 1 2
20 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 295 3 0
Totals 295 25| 5
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
7271 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Requa Class/Div:
2C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
32 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 60 3 0
33| 9 9 9 27 87 0 3
34 11010 9 29 116 2 1
35|10 | 10 | 10 30 146 3 0
36 | 10| 9 9 28 174 1 2
37 |10 | 10 | 9 29 203 2 1
38 |10 | 10| 8 28 231 2 0
39 10| 9 8 27 258 1 1
40 | 10 [ 10 | 9 29 287 2 1
Totals 287 19| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
~  AFcEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Kevin Kachel Class/Div:
2 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 10 | 9 9 28 28 1 2
2 10| 9 8 27 55 1 1
3 |10/ 10] 8 28 83 2 0
4 [10[10] 9 29 112 2 1
5 10| 10 | 10 30 142 3 0
6 |10 9 8 27 169 1 1
7 9 8 7 24 193 0 1
8 10| 9 8 27 220 1 1
9 10 | 9 9 28 248 1 2
10110 ] 9 9 28 276 1 2
Totals 276 13 | 11
Archer
Scorer
EASTON -4} @D IHOY T
NNNNNNNNNNN EASTCINM }‘ anﬂcvaﬂsltﬁ{ % oo e, oer v
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S—Arc=esv Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Kevin Kachel Class/Div:
2 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 59 3 0
231 10| 10 | 8 28 87 2 0
24 110110 9 29 116 2 1
25110 | 9 9 28 144 1 2
26 110 ) 10 | 10 30 174 3 0
27 110 | 10 | 8 28 202 2 0
281 9 9 9 27 229 0 3
29 110|110 | 9 29 258 2 1
30110 10{ 9 29 287 2 1
Totals 287 19| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOY T
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_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Kevin Kachel Class/Div:
2 D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 | 10 9 8 27 27 1 1
12 110] 9 8 27 54 1 1
1310 10| 8 28 82 2 0
14 | 8 9 9 26 108 0 2
15110 ] 10| 10 30 138 3 0
16 |10 ] 9 9 28 166 1 2
17 | 10 9 8 27 193 1 1
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 223 3 0
19 |1 10| 9 8 27 250 1 1
2001101 10| 9 29 279 2 1
Totals 279 15| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
IHOYT)|
. <>

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

ARSEERY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target:  name: _Kevin Kachel Class/Div:
2D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RM
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31 8 8 8 24 24 0 0
32 | 10 | 10 9 29 53 2 1
33|10 | 10 8 28 81 2 0
34 | 10 9 9 28 109 1 2
35| 10 9 6 25 134 1 1
36 | 10 9 8 27 161 1 1
37 | 10 8 8 26 187 1 0
38 | 10 9 9 28 215 1 2
39 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 245 3 0
40 | 10 | 10 9 29 274 2 1
Totals 274 14 | 8
Archer:
Scorer:
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: name: _Jeff Anderson Class/Div:
3A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 101 10| 9 29 29 2 1
2 10| 10| 8 28 57 2 0
3 ]10]10] 9 29 86 2 1
4 10| 9 8 27 113 1 1
5 ]110(10] 10 30 143 3 0
6 |10 10| 9 29 172 2 1
7 101 10| 9 29 201 2 1
8 10| 9 9 28 229 1 2
9 10 | 9 7 26 255 1 1
10110 ] 9 9 28 283 1 2
Totals 283 17 | 10
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Jeff Anderson Class/Div:
3A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 110110 9 29 58 2 1
23 110] 9 9 28 86 1 2
24 110110 9 29 115 2 1
251101 10| 9 29 144 2 1
26 1101 10| 9 29 173 2 1
27 1 10| 10 | 10 30 203 3 0
28 110 ] 9 9 28 231 1 2
29 110|110 | 9 29 260 2 1
30 |10 { 10 | 10 30 290 3 0
Totals 290 20 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Jeff Anderson Class/Div:
3A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
121 10| 9 9 28 58 1 2
13110 10| 9 29 87 2 1
14110 10| 9 29 116 2 1
1510|110 | 9 29 145 2 1
16| 10| 9 9 28 173 1 2
17 | 10 9 7 26 199 1 1
18110 10| 8 28 227 2 0
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 255 1 2
20 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 285 3 0
Totals 285 18 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Jeff Anderson Class/Div:
3A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
32 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 59 3 0
33]110( 9 9 28 87 1 2
34| 9 9 8 26 113 0 2
3511010 9 29 142 2 1
36 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 172 3 0
37 | 10 | 9 9 28 200 1 2
38 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 230 3 0
39110 9 8 27 257 1 1
40 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 287 3 0
Totals 287 19| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Glen R. Thomas Class/Div:
3 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
1 [{10)10] 8 28 28 2 0
2 10110 ] 9 29 57 2 1
3 ]10]10] 9 29 86 2 1
4 [ 10| 10| 10 30 116 3 0
5 ]110(10] 10 30 146 3 0
6 |10 9 8 27 173 1 1
7 101 10| 9 29 202 2 1
8 1010 | 9 29 231 2 1
9 110 9 9 28 259 1 2
1010110 ] 9 29 288 2 1
Totals 288 20 | 8
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Glen R. Thomas Class/Div:
3 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 110] 9 9 28 57 1 2
23101 10] 9 29 86 2 1
24 110110 9 29 115 2 1
25110 | 10 | 10 30 145 3 0
26 1101 10| 9 29 174 2 1
27 1101 10 | 9 29 203 2 1
28110110 9 29 232 2 1
29 | 9 9 9 27 259 0 3
30 |10 { 10 | 10 30 289 3 0
Totals 289 19 | 11
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Glen R. Thomas Class/Div:
3 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
12 | 10 ] 10 | 10 30 60 3 0
13 10 ] 10| 10 30 90 3 0
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 120 3 0
1510|110 | 9 29 149 2 1
16 |10 ] 9 9 28 177 1 2
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 207 3 0
181101 10] 9 29 236 2 1
19 |10 ] 10 | 10 30 266 3 0
20110 10| 8 28 294 2 0
Totals 294 25| 4
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON = IHOYT|
~~~~~~~~~~~ X <> I
_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Glen R. Thomas Class/Div:
3 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
31110 (10 ] 10 30 30 3 0
32 110 9 9 28 58 1 2
33]1]10({10] 9 29 87 2 1
34 |10 | 10| 10 30 117 3 0
35110 9 9 28 145 1 2
36 10| 9 9 28 173 1 2
37 110 {10 ] 10 30 203 3 0
38110 9 8 27 230 1 1
39 11010 ] 10 30 260 3 0
40 | 10 [ 10 | 10 30 290 3 0
Totals 290 21 | 8
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON

uuuuuuuuuuu

EASTCIN



_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

~  AFcEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Matt Bamberg Class/Div:
3C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RM
rnd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 ]110]| 7 6 23 23 1 0
2 8 7 7 22 45 0 0
3 9 9 9 27 72 0 3
4 9 9 9 27 99 0 3
5110 9 7 26 125 1 1
6 9 9 8 26 151 0 2
7 8 8 6 22 173 0 0
8 |10 | 9 9 28 201 1 2
9 |10 | 9 8 27 228 1 1
10| 9 9 8 26 254 0 2
Totals 254 4 | 14
Archer
Scorer

EASTCIN
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_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Matt Bamberg Class/Div:
3C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rdz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21 [ 10| 9 8 27 27 1 1
22 10| 9 8 27 54 1 1
231 9 8 8 25 79 0 1
24 [ 10 | 9 9 28 107 1 2
25110 | 8 8 26 133 1 0
26 [ 10| 10| 9 29 162 2 1
27 | 9 7 25 187 0 2
28 | 10 8 27 214 1 1
29 ( 10 | 10 | 8 28 242 2 0
30| 9 9 7 25 267 0 2
Totals 267 9 | 11
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTON @ % IHOYT)
uuuuuuuuuuu Lancaster o=
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EASTCIN

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Matt Bamberg Class/Div:
3C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 | 8 8 M 16 16 0 0
12 | 8 8 7 23 39 0 0
13| 9 9 8 26 65 0 2
14 | 9 9 8 26 91 0 2
15| 9 9 9 27 118 0 3
16 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 148 3 0
17 | 9 8 25 173 0 1
18 | 10 8 26 199 1 0
19 1101 10| 9 29 228 2 1
20 10 | 10 | 8 28 256 2 0
Totals 256 8 9
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

Y T
asTON ) O

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

ARCHERY SUPPLY

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
ARSEERY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: Name: _Matt Bamberg Class/Div:
3C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
32| 8 8 8 24 51 0 0
33| 9 9 8 26 77 0 2
34 |1 10| 9 9 28 105 1 2
3511010 9 29 134 2 1
36 | 10| 9 8 27 161 1 1
37 | 9 8 8 25 186 0 1
38|10 | 9 8 27 213 1 1
39| 9 9 8 26 239 0 2
40 | 10 | 8 8 26 265 1 0
Totals 265 7 |11
Archer:
Scorer:
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EASTCIN




UsAa

ARCIIERY

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Target: name: _Matthew Hanson Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
3D ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L RM
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 ]1]10]10)| 8 28 28 2 0
2 10| 9 9 28 56 1 2
3 ]110(10] 10 30 86 3 0
4 [10[10] 9 29 115 2 1
5 ]110(10] 10 30 145 3 0
6 |10 10| 9 29 174 2 1
7 10 | 9 9 28 202 1 2
8 1010 | 9 29 231 2 1
9 110 9 8 27 258 1 1
10110 ] 9 9 28 286 1 2
Totals 286 18 | 10
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Hanson Class/Div:
3D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 59 3 0
23101 10] 9 29 88 2 1
24110 ] 9 9 28 116 1 2
251 9 9 8 26 142 0 2
26 110 ] 9 8 27 169 1 1
27 110 | 9 9 28 197 1 2
28 110 ] 9 9 28 225 1 2
29 | 9 9 9 27 252 0 3
30 |10 { 10 | 10 30 282 3 0
Totals 282 14 | 14
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Hanson Class/Div:
3D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 ] 10| 9 9 28 28 1 2
1211010 )] 8 28 56 2 0
131 10| 9 9 28 84 1 2
14 | 9 9 9 27 111 0 3
1510|110 | 9 29 140 2 1
16 | 10110 ] 9 29 169 2 1
17 | 9 8 8 25 194 0 1
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 224 3 0
19 |1 10| 10| 8 28 252 2 0
20110 10| 8 28 280 2 0
Totals 280 15 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON -4} @D IHOYT|
NNNNNNNNNNN EASTCINM }"«af{'lﬂcv%\sltg % oo e, oer v
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Hanson Class/Div:
3D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Ruda | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
32 110 (10| 10 30 59 3 0
33]110( 9 9 28 87 1 2
34 110 9 M 19 106 1 1
35110 9 9 28 134 1 2
36 11010 9 29 163 2 1
37 |10 | 10 | 9 29 192 2 1
38 |10 | 8 8 26 218 1 0
39|10 10| 9 29 247 2 1
40 110 | 10| 9 29 276 2 1
Totals 276 17 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN



UsAa

ARCIIERY

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: Name: _Bryan Brady Class/Div:
4A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 10110 ] 9 29 56 2 1
3 ]10]10] 9 29 85 2 1
4 9 8 M 17 102 0 1
5 ]110(10] 10 30 132 3 0
6 |10 10| 9 29 161 2 1
7 10 | 9 9 28 189 1 2
8 1010 | 9 29 218 2 1
9 9 9 9 27 245 0 3
10110 ] 9 9 28 273 1 2
Totals 273 14 | 13
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Bryan Brady Class/Div:
4A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
211 10| 10 | 8 28 28 2 0
22 110] 9 9 28 56 1 2
23101 10] 9 29 85 2 1
24 110 ) 10| 10 30 115 3 0
25110 | 9 8 27 142 1 1
26 1101 10| 9 29 171 2 1
27 1 10| 10 | 10 30 201 3 0
28110110 9 29 230 2 1
29 110] 9 9 28 258 1 2
30110 9 9 28 286 1 2
Totals 286 18 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Bryan Brady Class/Div:
4A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10|10 ] 9 29 29 2 1
1211010 | 9 29 58 2 1
13110 10| 9 29 87 2 1
1411010 | 8 28 115 2 0
1510|110 | 9 29 144 2 1
161 10| 10| 9 29 173 2 1
17 1 10| 9 8 27 200 1 1
181 10| 9 8 27 227 1 1
19 |1 10| 10| 8 28 255 2 0
20 10 | 9 9 28 283 1 2
Totals 283 171 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Bryan Brady Class/Div:
4A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
32110 (10| 9 29 58 2 1
3311010 9 29 87 2 1
34 |1 10| 9 8 27 114 1 1
3510 9 9 28 142 1 2
36 | 10| 9 9 28 170 1 2
371 9 9 8 26 196 0 2
38 |10 | 10| 8 28 224 2 0
39110 9 9 28 252 1 2
40 | 10 [ 10 | 8 28 280 2 0
Totals 280 14 | 12
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Jack Williams Class/Div:
4B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 101 10| 9 29 29 2 1
2 10110 ] 9 29 58 2 1
3 101 10| 9 29 87 2 1
4 [10[10] 9 29 116 2 1
5 ]110(10] 10 30 146 3 0
6 |10 10| 9 29 175 2 1
7 101 10| 9 29 204 2 1
8 |10 10| 8 28 232 2 0
9 110 9 9 28 260 1 2
10 | 10 ] 10 ] 10 30 290 3 0
Totals 290 21 | 8
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Jack Williams Class/Div:
4B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 59 3 0
23101 10] 9 29 88 2 1
24 110110 9 29 117 2 1
25110 | 10 | 10 30 147 3 0
26 110 ) 10 | 10 30 177 3 0
27 1101 10 | 9 29 206 2 1
28110110 9 29 235 2 1
29 110|110 | 9 29 264 2 1
30110 10{ 9 29 293 2 1
Totals 293 23| 7
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Jack Williams Class/Div:
4B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
12 | 10 ] 10 | 10 30 60 3 0
13 10 ] 10| 10 30 90 3 0
14 1101 10] 9 29 119 2 1
15110 ] 10| 10 30 149 3 0
16 | 10110 ] 9 29 178 2 1
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 208 3 0
181101 10] 9 29 237 2 1
19 1101 10| 9 29 266 2 1
2001101 10| 9 29 295 2 1
Totals 295 25| 5
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON = IHOYT|
~~~~~~~~~~~ X <> I
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Jack Williams Class/Div:
4B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
31110 (10 ] 10 30 30 3 0
3211010 { 9 29 59 2 1
33]1]10({10] 9 29 88 2 1
34 |10 | 10| 10 30 118 3 0
35110 (10 ] 10 30 148 3 0
36 11010 9 29 177 2 1
37 110 9 9 28 205 1 2
38 |10 | 10| 10 30 235 3 0
39 11010 ] 10 30 265 3 0
40 110 | 10| 9 29 294 2 1
Totals 294 24 | 6
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: Name: _Brian Bastin Class/Div:
4C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 8 M| M 8 8 0 0
2 10 | 8 7 25 33 1 0
3 9 7 7 23 56 0 1
4 8 8 7 23 79 0 0
5 8 7 7 22 101 0 0
6 7 7 M 14 115 0 0
7 10 | 9 6 25 140 1 1
8 10| 9 6 25 165 1 1
9 110 9 9 28 193 1 2
10 | 9 8 M 17 210 0 1
Totals 210 4 6
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Brian Bastin Class/Div:
4C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rdz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21110 | 10 | 7 27 27 2 0
22 | 8 7 7 22 49 0 0
231 9 8 8 25 74 0 1
24 | 9 8 7 24 98 0 1
251 9 8 6 23 121 0 1
26 | 9 7 7 23 144 0 1
271 9 M M 9 153 0 1
28 | 9 8 7 24 177 0 1
29| 8 7 6 21 198 0 0
30|10 | 9 7 26 224 1 1
Totals 224 3 7
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Brian Bastin Class/Div:
4C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 9 8 6 23 23 0 1
12 | 6 6 6 18 41 0 0
13| 9 9 8 26 67 0 2
14 | 9 8 8 25 92 0 1
15| 9 M M 9 101 0 1
16 |10 ] 9 8 27 128 1 1
17 7 M M 7 135 0 0
18110 ] 9 6 25 160 1 1
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 188 1 2
20110 ) 9 7 26 214 1 1
Totals 214 4 |10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Brian Bastin Class/Div:
4C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R M
Rnd 4 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31 7 7 23 23 0 1
32 110 | 8 7 25 48 1 0
33| 8 8 6 22 70 0 0
34| 9 9 8 26 96 0 2
35| 8 8 8 24 120 0 0
36| 9 9 7 25 145 0 2
37 | 8 8 M 16 161 0 0
38110 9 8 27 188 1 1
39 | 10 9 7 26 214 1 1
40 | 10| 9 9 28 242 1 2
Totals 242 4 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Peter Na Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
4D ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 9 8 6 23 23 0 1
2 9 8 7 24 47 0 1
3 9 8 7 24 71 0 1
4 [ 10| 8 7 25 96 1 0
5110 9 8 27 123 1 1
6 9 8 6 23 146 0 1
7 9 8 M 17 163 0 1
8 10| 9 8 27 190 1 1
9 110 | 8 8 26 216 1 0
10 | 7 7 M 14 230 0 0
Totals 230 4 7
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Peter Na Class/Div:
4D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 9 9 7 25 25 0 2
22| 8 8 7 23 48 0 0
23110 | 8 7 25 73 1 0
24110 ] 9 8 27 100 1 1
25| 9 8 6 23 123 0 1
26 | 8 7 6 21 144 0 0
27 110 | 6 M 16 160 1 0
28110110 9 29 189 2 1
29110 | 8 6 24 213 1 0
30110 9 8 27 240 1 1
Totals 240 7 6
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Peter Na Class/Div:
4D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 9 7 6 22 22 0 1
12 | 9 6 M 15 37 0 1
13 | 7 6 6 19 56 0 0
14 | 7 7 7 21 77 0 0
151 10| 9 8 27 104 1 1
16 | 9 9 7 25 129 0 2
17 8 7 24 153 0 1
18| 9 9 7 25 178 0 2
19 |1 10| 8 8 26 204 1 0
20 9 8 8 25 229 0 1
Totals 229 2 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Peter Na Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
4D ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L RJ M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
311 9 9 8 26 26 0 2
32| 8 8 7 23 49 0 0
331 9 8 7 24 73 0 1
34| 8 7 7 22 95 0 0
3| 9 7 7 23 118 0 1
36| 8 7 M 15 133 0 0
371 9 8 8 25 158 0 1
38110 9 9 28 186 1 2
391 9 8 6 23 209 0 1
40 | 9 7 6 22 231 0 1
Totals 231 1 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Adam Heidt Class/Div:
5A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2
2 101 10| 9 29 55 2 1
3 101 10| 9 29 84 2 1
4 10| 10 | 8 28 112 2 0
5 9 9 8 26 138 0 2
6 10 | 10 | 10 30 168 3 0
7 9 9 9 27 195 0 3
8 10 | 10 | 10 30 225 3 0
9 9 9 9 27 252 0 3
10 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 282 3 0
Totals 282 15 | 12
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S AxcEeRY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Adam Heidt Class/Div:
5A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 59 3 0
23 110|110 | 9 29 88 2 1
24 [ 10| 10| 9 29 117 2 1
25110 | 9 9 28 145 1 2
26 [ 10| 10| 9 29 174 2 1
27 1101 10 | 9 29 203 2 1
28 (10| 10| 9 29 232 2 1
29110 | 9 7 26 258 1 1
30|10 (10| 9 29 287 2 1
Totals 287 19 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Adam Heidt Class/Div:
5A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10|10 ] 9 29 29 2 1
121 10| 9 8 27 56 1 1
131 10| 9 7 26 82 1 1
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 112 3 0
1510|110 | 9 29 141 2 1
16 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 171 3 0
17 | 10 9 8 27 198 1 1
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 228 3 0
19 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 258 3 0
20 10 | 9 8 27 285 1 1
Totals 285 20| 6
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Adam Heidt Class/Div:
5A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 | 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
32| 9 8 8 25 55 0 1
3311010 9 29 84 2 1
34 | 10 | 10 29 113 2 1
35|10 | 10 | 10 30 143 3 0
36 | 10 [ 10 | 9 29 172 2 1
37 | 10 | 9 8 27 199 1 1
38|10 | 9 9 28 227 1 2
39|10 10| 9 29 256 2 1
40 | 10 | 9 9 28 284 1 2
Totals 284 17 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: name: _Josef Scarboro Class/Div:
5 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 10| 9 8 27 54 1 1
3 110 9 9 28 82 1 2
4 [ 10| 8 7 25 107 1 0
5110} 9 9 28 135 1 2
6 |10 10| 9 29 164 2 1
7 10| 10| 8 28 192 2 0
8 |10 10| 8 28 220 2 0
9 9 9 9 27 247 0 3
10110 ] 9 9 28 275 1 2
Totals 275 12 | 12
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Josef Scarboro Class/Div:
5 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21 110|110 | 9 29 29 2 1
22 110 10| 8 28 57 2 0
23 10 ] 8 8 26 83 1 0
241 9 9 8 26 109 0 2
25110 | 9 9 28 137 1 2
26 110 ] 9 9 28 165 1 2
27 110 | 9 9 28 193 1 2
28 110 ] 9 8 27 220 1 1
29110 | 9 8 27 247 1 1
30110 9 6 25 272 1 1
Totals 272 11 | 12
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Josef Scarboro Class/Div:
5 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 ] 10| 9 9 28 28 1 2
12 | 9 8 25 53 0 1
13110 10| 9 29 82 2 1
14 110] 9 6 25 107 1 1
151 10| 9 8 27 134 1 1
16 |10 ] 9 7 26 160 1 1
17 | 10 9 8 27 187 1 1
18| 9 9 9 27 214 0 3
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 242 1 2
20110 ) 9 8 27 269 1 1
Totals 269 9 [ 14
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Josef Scarboro Class/Div:
5 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
311 9 9 8 26 26 0 2
321 9 8 7 24 50 0 1
3311010 ] 8 28 78 2 0
34 110 9 8 27 105 1 1
35110 9 9 28 133 1 2
36 10| 9 9 28 161 1 2
37 |10 | 10 | 9 29 190 2 1
38110 9 7 26 216 1 1
391 9 9 8 26 242 0 2
40 | 9 9 8 26 268 0 2
Totals 268 8 |14
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Tyler Ruzbasan Class/Div:
5C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 10| 9 8 27 54 1 1
3 110 9 9 28 82 1 2
4 10| 9 8 27 109 1 1
5 101 10| 9 29 138 2 1
6 10 | 10 | 10 30 168 3 0
7 | 10| 10 | 10 30 198 3 0
8 9 9 9 27 225 0 3
9 110 9 9 28 253 1 2
101 10| 9 9 28 281 1 2
Totals 281 14 | 13
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Tyler Ruzbasan Class/Div:
5C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 10| 9 9 28 28 1 2
22 {10 10| 9 29 57 2 1
23 110| 9 9 28 85 1 2
24 [ 10| 10| 9 29 114 2 1
25| 9 9 8 26 140 0 2
26 [ 10| 10| 9 29 169 2 1
27 1 10| 10 | 10 30 199 3 0
28 | 9 9 8 26 225 0 2
29110 | 9 9 28 253 1 2
30|10 | 9 9 28 281 1 2
Totals 281 13 | 15
Archer:
Scorer:
sasToN Q. > T

EASTCIN

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Tyler Ruzbasan Class/Div:
5C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10|10 ] 9 29 29 2 1
12 1101 10] 9 29 58 2 1
13110 10| 9 29 87 2 1
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 117 3 0
1510|110 | 9 29 146 2 1
16 |10 ] 9 9 28 174 1 2
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 204 3 0
181101 10] 9 29 233 2 1
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 261 1 2
20110 10| 8 28 289 2 0
Totals 289 20| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Tyler Ruzbasan Class/Div:
5C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
3211010 { 9 29 58 2 1
3311010 10 30 88 3 0
3411010 { 9 29 117 2 1
3511010 9 29 146 2 1
36 11010 9 29 175 2 1
37 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 205 3 0
3811010 { 9 29 234 2 1
39 11010 ] 10 30 264 3 0
40 | 10| 9 9 28 292 1 2
Totals 292 22 | 8
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON

uuuuuuuuuuu

EASTCIN



y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
~  AFcEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Hunter Free Class/Div:
5D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
1 9 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 6 6 7 19 44 0 0
3 9 7 7 23 67 0 1
4 10| 6 6 22 89 1 0
5]110| 8 8 26 115 1 0
6 |10 9 7 26 141 1 1
7 10 | 7 6 23 164 1 0
8 9 9 7 25 189 0 2
9 9 8 8 25 214 0 1
10| 9 9 8 26 240 0 2
Totals 240 4 8
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S—Arc=esv Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Hunter Free Class/Div:
5D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21| 8 7 M 15 15 0 0
22| 8 8 7 23 38 0 0
231 9 9 7 25 63 0 2
24 | 7 7 7 21 84 0 0
25[10] 8 8 26 110 1 0
26 110 ) 8 7 25 135 1 0
27| 8 8 8 24 159 0 0
281 9 8 8 25 184 0 1
29 | 8 8 8 24 208 0 0
30| 9 9 8 26 234 0 2
Totals 234 2 5
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOY T
°°°°°°°°°°° i, D> I

_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Hunter Free Class/Div:
5D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11|10 | 8 M 18 18 1 0
12 | 9 9 7 25 43 0 2
13 | 7 8 6 21 64 0 0
14 | 9 7 7 23 87 0 1
15 9 7 7 23 110 0 1
16 | 9 7 6 22 132 0 1
17 | 10 9 7 26 158 1 1
18 8 8 25 183 0 1
19 | 9 8 8 25 208 0 1
20 | 8 6 M 14 222 0 0
Totals 222 2 8
Archer:
Scorer:
< IHOYT)|
. <>

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

ARSEERY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target:  name: _Hunter Free Class/Div:
5D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31| 9 8 M 17 17 0 1
32| 9 7 6 22 39 0 1
33| 9 6 M 15 54 0 1
34 | 8 8 6 22 76 0 0
35| 7 8 6 21 97 0 0
36 | 10 | 8 7 25 122 1 0
37 | 9 7 7 23 145 0 1
38| 9 M M 9 154 0 1
39 | 8 7 6 21 175 0 0
40 | 9 9 7 25 200 0 2
Totals 200 1 7
Archer:
Scorer:

e O <> T
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Matthew Nofel Class/Div:
6A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 ]110] 10| 10 30 30 3 0
2 10| 9 7 26 56 1 1
3 10| 10| 10 30 86 3 0
4 101 10| 9 29 115 2 1
5 101 10| 9 29 144 2 1
6 10 | 10 | 10 30 174 3 0
7 101 10| 9 29 203 2 1
8 10 | 10 | 10 30 233 3 0
9 | 10| 10 | 10 30 263 3 0
10 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 293 3 0
Totals 293 25| 4
Archer
Scorer
EASTON -4} @D &. IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Nofel Class/Div:
6A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rdz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 10| 9 9 28 28 1 2
22 {10 10| 9 29 57 2 1
23 110|110 | 9 29 86 2 1
24 [ 10 | 9 8 27 113 1 1
251101 10| 9 29 142 2 1
26 [ 10 | 9 9 28 170 1 2
27 1101 10 | 9 29 199 2 1
28 [ 10 | 9 9 28 227 1 2
29110 | 9 9 28 255 1 2
30|10 | 9 9 28 283 1 2
Totals 283 14 | 15
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Nofel Class/Div:
6A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
Rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10|10 ] 9 29 29 2 1
1211010 | 9 29 58 2 1
13110 10| 9 29 87 2 1
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 117 3 0
15| 10 | 10 | 10 30 147 3 0
16 | 10 | 8 8 26 173 1 0
17 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 203 3 0
181 10| 9 8 27 230 1 1
19 |1 10| 9 9 28 258 1 2
20 | 9 9 8 26 284 0 2
Totals 284 18 | 8
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON -4} @D IHOYT|
°°°°°°°°°° masTom N S D Llas
_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
<~ AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Matthew Nofel Class/Div:
6A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
32 110 | 9 M 19 48 1 1
331010 | M 20 68 2 0
34 11010 9 29 97 2 1
3511010 9 29 126 2 1
36 | 10| 9 9 28 154 1 2
37 | 10 | 9 9 28 182 1 2
38 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 212 3 0
39|10 10| 9 29 241 2 1
40 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 271 3 0
Totals 271 19| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON

uuuuuuuuuuu
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Chris Austin Class/Div:
6 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 101 10| 9 29 29 2 1
2 9 8 7 24 53 0 1
3 101 10| 9 29 82 2 1
4 10| 9 9 28 110 1 2
5 10 9 8 27 137 1 1
6 |10 9 7 26 163 1 1
7 10 | 9 9 28 191 1 2
8 8 8 7 23 214 0 0
9 | 10| 10 | 10 30 244 3 0
10| 9 8 7 24 268 0 1
Totals 268 11 | 10
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Chris Austin Class/Div:
6 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 10| 9 7 26 26 1 1
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 56 3 0
23110 | 8 8 26 82 1 0
24110 ] 9 8 27 109 1 1
2511010 | 7 27 136 2 0
26 1101 10| 9 29 165 2 1
27 1101 10 | 9 29 194 2 1
281 9 9 6 24 218 0 2
29 | 9 9 M 18 236 0 2
30| 9 8 8 25 261 0 1
Totals 261 12 | 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Chris Austin Class/Div:
6 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 ] 10| 9 6 25 25 1 1
1211010 ) 7 27 52 2 0
131 10| 9 8 27 79 1 1
14 110] 9 8 27 106 1 1
151 9 9 8 26 132 0 2
16 | 10110 ] 9 29 161 2 1
17 1101 10| 8 28 189 2 0
18110 ] 9 8 27 216 1 1
19 | 9 9 M 18 234 0 2
20110 ) 8 7 25 259 1 0
Totals 259 11| 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON = IHOYT)|
~~~~~~~~~~~ Q.. o> caw
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Chris Austin Class/Div:
6 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
31110 10] 8 28 28 2 0
32110 10| 8 28 56 2 0
331 9 9 8 26 82 0 2
34 110 9 9 28 110 1 2
351 9 8 7 24 134 0 1
36| 9 8 7 24 158 0 1
371 9 8 8 25 183 0 1
38| 9 8 7 24 207 0 1
391 9 7 7 23 230 0 1
40 | 9 9 7 25 255 0 2
Totals 255 5 11
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: name: _Gene Kang Class/Div:
6C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 10 | 9 7 26 26 1 1
2 8 7 7 22 48 0 0
3 9 8 M 17 65 0 1
4 [10[ 10| 8 28 93 2 0
5 9 8 6 23 116 0 1
6 |10 9 8 27 143 1 1
7 9 9 7 25 168 0 2
8 |10 | 8 7 25 193 1 0
9 8 8 7 23 216 0 0
1010110 ] 9 29 245 2 1
Totals 245 7 7
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Gene Kang Class/Div:
6C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 10| 9 7 26 26 1 1
22 110] 9 8 27 53 1 1
231 9 7 M 16 69 0 1
24 110 ) 7 7 24 93 1 0
25 9 8 7 24 117 0 1
26 110 ] 9 8 27 144 1 1
27 | 7 7 6 20 164 0 0
281 9 8 8 25 189 0 1
29110 | 9 8 27 216 1 1
30/ 10| 10| 8 28 244 2 0
Totals 244 7 7
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Gene Kang Class/Div:
6C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11 | 10 9 8 27 27 1 1
12 | 9 8 8 25 52 0 1
131 10| 9 8 27 79 1 1
14 | 9 8 6 23 102 0 1
15| 9 8 8 25 127 0 1
16 | 10| 8 8 26 153 1 0
17 | 10 8 6 24 177 1 0
18110 ] 9 7 26 203 1 1
19| 9 8 8 25 228 0 1
20 9 9 7 25 253 0 2
Totals 253 5 9
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
7271 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ArcEeRY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Gene Kang Class/Div:
6C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 [ 10 | M 20 20 2 0
32 110 9 8 27 47 1 1
3311010 ] 8 28 75 2 0
34 110 9 8 27 102 1 1
35110 9 9 28 130 1 2
36 11010 9 29 159 2 1
371 9 9 8 26 185 0 2
38| 9 8 8 25 210 0 1
391 9 9 8 26 236 0 2
40 | 9 8 6 23 259 0 1
Totals 259 9 |11
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
~  AFcEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Marceodae Matthews Class/Div:
6D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
1 7 6 M 13 13 0 0
2 M M M 0 13 0 0
3 M| MM 0 13 0 0
4 6 M M 6 19 0 0
5 9 M M 9 28 0 1
6 8 M M 8 36 0 0
7 9 M M 9 45 0 1
8 8 M M 8 53 0 0
9 7 M| M 7 60 0 0
10| M M M 0 60 0 0
Totals 60 0 2
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S—Arc=esv Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Marceodae Matthews Class/Div:
6D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total | 10s| 9s
21| 8 M| M 8 8 0 0
22| 8 8 M 16 24 0 0
23| 7 7 6 20 44 0 0
24| 8 7 6 21 65 0 0
25| 7 7 6 20 85 0 0
26 | 9 6 6 21 106 0 1
27| 8 8 M 16 122 0 0
28 110 ] 9 9 28 150 1 2
29 | 8 8 M 16 166 0 0
30| 8 8 M 16 182 0 0
Totals 182 1 3
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOY T
°°°°°°°°°°° i, D> I

_OIS.A U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Marceodae Matthews Class/Div:
6D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 | 10 9 M 19 19 1 1
12 | M M M 0 19 0 0
13 7 M M 7 26 0 0
14 | M M M 0 26 0 0
5\ M| M| M 0 26 0 0
16 | 7 M M 7 33 0 0
17| M| M| M 0 33 0 0
18 | M M M 0 33 0 0
19 | 6 M| M 6 39 0 0
20 8 7 6 21 60 0 0
Totals 60 1 1
Archer:
Scorer:
IHOYT)|
. <>

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

ARSEERY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: Name: _Marceodae Matthews Class/Div:
6D session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
rnda | 1 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31| 10 6 23 23 1 0
32110 (10| M 20 43 2 0
33| 8 7 6 21 64 0 0
34| 9 8 7 24 88 0 1
35| 7 6 M 13 101 0 0
36 | 8 8 M 16 117 0 0
37 | 9 8 6 23 140 0 1
38 | 8 7 6 21 161 0 0
39| 9 7 M 16 177 0 1
40 | 8 7 M 15 192 0 0
Totals 192 3 3
Archer:
Scorer:
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Alex Gilliam Class/Div:
7A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2
2 10| 9 9 28 54 1 2
3 ]10[10| 9 29 83 2 1
4 9 9 9 27 110 0 3
5110} 9 9 28 138 1 2
6 10 | 10 | 10 30 168 3 0
7 9 9 6 24 192 0 2
8 10| 10 | 8 28 220 2 0
9 10| 10| 9 29 249 2 1
10 | 9 9 8 26 275 0 2
Totals 275 11 | 15
Archer
Scorer
EASTON -4} @D = IHOY T
NNNNNNNNNNN EASTON }‘ AncAstey % e
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: name: _Alex Gilliam Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
7A ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
211 10| 9 8 27 27 1 1
22 {10 10| 9 29 56 2 1
23 110| 9 8 27 83 1 1
24 [ 10| 10| 9 29 112 2 1
25110 | 10 | 10 30 142 3 0
26 [ 10| 10| 9 29 171 2 1
27 110 | 10 | 8 28 199 2 0
28 [ 10 | 9 8 27 226 1 1
29 |1 9 9 9 27 253 0 3
30|10 | 9 9 28 281 1 2
Totals 281 15 | 11
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON HOYT)
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

— Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target:  name: _Alex Gilliam Class/Div:
7A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJIM
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total |10s]| 9s
11 | 10| 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
12 1 10 | 10 | 10 30 60 3 0
13 | 10 | 10 9 29 89 2 1
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 119 3 0
15 9 9 9 27 146 0 3
16| 10|10 | M 20 166 2 0
17 | 10 | 10 9 29 195 2 1
18 | 10 9 9 28 223 1 2
19 | 10 | 10 9 29 252 2 1
20 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 282 3 0
Totals 282 21 | 8
Archer:
Scorer:

uuuuuuuuuuu
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EASTCIN

Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

HOYT|

Target: name: _Alex Gilliam Class/Div:
7A session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 | 9 9 28 28 1 2
32| 9 9 9 27 55 0 3
3311010 9 29 84 2 1
34 |1 10| 9 8 27 111 1 1
35|10 | 10 | 8 28 139 2 0
36 | 10 [ 10 | 9 29 168 2 1
37 |10 | 10 | 9 29 197 2 1
38 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 227 3 0
39|10 | 10 | 8 28 255 2 0
40 | 10 | 9 M 19 274 1 1
Totals 274 16 | 10
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON
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U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

Target: name: _Trenton Cowles Class/Div:
Session: ge, ing Line
7B ENAC Indoor Range, Morning L R\] M
rd1 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 101 10| 9 29 29 2 1
2 10| 9 9 28 57 1 2
3 ]10]10] 9 29 86 2 1
4 [10[10] 9 29 115 2 1
5 10| 10 | 10 30 145 3 0
6 |10 10| 10 30 175 3 0
7 | 10| 10 | 10 30 205 3 0
8 10| 9 9 28 233 1 2
9 10 | 9 9 28 261 1 2
10110 ] 9 9 28 289 1 2
Totals 289 19 | 11
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
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y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S AxcEeRY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Trenton Cowles Class/Div:
7 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rudz | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
21110 ] 10 | 10 30 30 3 0
22 110 ) 10| 10 30 60 3 0
23 110] 9 9 28 88 1 2
24 110110 9 29 117 2 1
25110 | 10 | 10 30 147 3 0
26 110 ] 9 9 28 175 1 2
27 1101 10 | 9 29 204 2 1
28 110 ) 10| 10 30 234 3 0
29 110|110 | 9 29 263 2 1
30 |10 { 10 | 10 30 293 3 0
Totals 293 23| 7
Archer:
Scorer:

EASTCIN

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships

IS A
~  AFCEERYT Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Trenton Cowles Class/Div:
7 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line RJ M
rd2 | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
11| 10|10 ] 9 29 29 2 1
12 1101 10] 9 29 58 2 1
13110 10| 9 29 87 2 1
14 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 117 3 0
1510|110 | 9 29 146 2 1
16 | 101 10| 8 28 174 2 0
17 1101 10| 9 29 203 2 1
18 | 10 | 10 | 10 30 233 3 0
19 1101 10| 9 29 262 2 1
2001101 10| 9 29 291 2 1
Totals 291 22 | 7
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON e IHOYT|
ooooooooooo Q. B>
oS aA U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S ascmesvY Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Trenton Cowles Class/Div:
7 B session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
rnda | 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
31|10 |10 | 9 29 29 2 1
3211010 { 9 29 58 2 1
3311010 ] 8 28 86 2 0
3411010 { 9 29 115 2 1
3511010 9 29 144 2 1
36 | 10 [ 10 | 10 30 174 3 0
37 | 10 | 9 9 28 202 1 2
3811010 { 9 29 231 2 1
39 11010 ] 10 30 261 3 0
40 | 10| 9 7 26 287 1 1
Totals 287 20 | 8
Archer:
Scorer:
EASTON

uuuuuuuuuuu
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Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017

U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL

Target: Name: _Benjamin Hur Class/Div:
7C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
Rd1| 1 2 3 Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 10 | 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 101 10| 9 29 56 2 1
3 |10 10| 8 28 84 2 0
4 9 9 7 25 109 0 2
5 10 | 9 9 28 137 1 2
6 101 10| 9 29 166 2 1
7 | 10| 10 | 10 30 196 3 0
8 10| 9 9 28 224 1 2
9 |10 10| 9 29 253 2 1
101 10|10 | 9 29 282 2 1
Totals 282 16 | 11
Archer
Scorer
EASTON 4} @D = IHOY T
FFFFFFFFF }‘anﬂc’g‘slt]? % E——
y727.1 U.S. Team Trials for WA Indoor Championships
S Arcmesy Easton Newberry Sports Center, Newberry, FL
Dec 15, 2017 - Dec 17, 2017
Target: Name: _Benjamin Hur Class/Div:
7C session: _ENAC Indoor Range, Morning Line R\] M
